Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. - 02/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25

1. General Information

Type

District

Tender

Reference

e Tender Id

NIT Category Works Mode

PURBA MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority

NOTICE INVITING

Estimate
TENDER No. -

Put to 95344.00 Memo No
02/AE/HQ

Tender

/TAM/2024-25

OFFLINE

Method

Assistant Engineer, Head Quarters

183/HQ/TD

Description NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. - 02/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25

Estimated Work Value -

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?

No Fee Type Payable To

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date 21-06-202411:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date

Sale/Download End Date

Last Date of Application 03-07-2024 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 04-07-2024 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Fin Bid Opening Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

Venue Address

5. Work Details

Sl No

Description

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 200 cum RCC OHR at Puronda PWSS at
Egra-I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 200 cum RCC OHR at Baispur PWSS at

Egra-I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing

of foundation for construction of 450 cum RCC OHR at Ailan PWSS at Egra-

Estimated Cost (Rs.)

95344

95344

95344

Memo Date

Payable At

04-07-2024 02:00 PM

Completion Time

10

10

10

Open Tender

21-06-2024

EMD (Rs.)

1907

1907

1907



10

| Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 100 cum RCC OHR at Katnadighi PWSS at

Pataspur-Il Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 300 cum RCC OHR at Kharat Katbar

PWSS at Pataspur-ll Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 250 cum RCC OHR at Mustaphapur PWSS

at Pataspur-ll Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 250 cum RCC OHR at Mathura PWSS at

Pataspur-Il Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 250 cum RCC OHR at Gabardhanpur
PWSS at Pataspur-ll Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 300 cum RCC OHR at Panchet PWSS at
Pataspur-Il Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing
of foundation for construction of 350 cum RCC OHR at Simulya PWSS at

Bhagwanpur-I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

WBF2911.pdf

NIT_02_AE_HQ_TAM_2024_25.pdf

95344

95344

95344

95344

95344

95344

95344

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1907

1907

1907

1907

1907

1907

1907
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