Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. - 02/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	PURBA MEDINIPUR		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, He	ead Quarters	
Tender Reference	NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. – 02/AE/HQ /TAM/2024-25	Estimate Put to Tender	95344.00	Memo No	183/HQ/TD	Memo Date	21-06-2024
e Tender Id		Description	NOTICE INVITING TEND	DER No. – 02/AE/	/HQ /TAM/2024-25		
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payabl	е То	Payable At	

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	21-06-2024 11:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	04-07-2024 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	03-07-2024 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	04-07-2024 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Sin Rid Oneming Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

S

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing			
1	of foundation for construction of 200 cum RCC OHR at Puronda PWSS at	95344	10	1907
	Egra-I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.			
	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing			
2	of foundation for construction of 200 cum RCC OHR at Baispur PWSS at	95344	10	1907
	Egra-I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.			
	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing			
3	of foundation for construction of 450 cum RCC OHR at Ailan PWSS at Egra-	95344	10	1907

	I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.			
4	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 100 cum RCC OHR at Katnadighi PWSS at Pataspur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907
5	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 300 cum RCC OHR at Kharat Katbar PWSS at Pataspur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907
6	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 250 cum RCC OHR at Mustaphapur PWSS at Pataspur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907
7	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 250 cum RCC OHR at Mathura PWSS at Pataspur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907
8	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 250 cum RCC OHR at Gabardhanpur PWSS at Pataspur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907
9	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 300 cum RCC OHR at Panchet PWSS at Pataspur-II Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907
10	Preparation of design based on soil test report and submission of drawing of foundation for construction of 350 cum RCC OHR at Simulya PWSS at Bhagwanpur-I Block under Tamluk Division, PHE Dte.	95344	10	1907

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	WBF2911.pdf
2	NIT_02_AE_HQ_TAM_2024_25.pdf